
L ’ E S T A M I N E T
WINEMENU

ROSÉ BLANC
BOTTLEGLASS

LE DROPT SAUVIGON
BLANC
Landerrouat, France

PINOT GRIGIO
Trento, Italy

RESERVE
CHARDONNAY
Ouveillan, France

VESTIVAL (SWEET)
Zell, Germany 

5.75 29.95

6.25 34.95

6.75 37.95

5.75 42.95

RED

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Trento, Italy

5.75 29.75

BOTTLEGLASS

BOTTLEGLASS

LE DROPT MERLOT
Landerrouat, France

LES CONDES
TEMPRANILLO
Catalunya, Spain

RESERVE MERLOT
CABERNET
Ouveillan, France

5.75 29.95

6.25 34.95

6.75 37.95

Als u vragen heeft over allergenen, kunt u onze collega’s raadplegen voor meer informatie

SPARKLING

CAVA MAS BIGAS

L’arboc, Spain

6.25 39.75

BOTTLEGLASS

GRÜNER VELTLINER
Burgenland, Austria

39.50

MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO
Pescara, Italy

39.50



L ’ E S T A M I N E T
SOFTDRINKS

DRINKSMENU

PEPSI / PEPSI MAX 4
GLASS

WATER

SHOT

SPIRITS

7.00

WHISKY
EARTH WATER STILL

5.75

GLASS

SHOT
9

SISI ORANGE
7-UP
LIPTON ICE TEA

APPLE JUICE

BITTER LEMON
CASSIS
TONIC
GINGER ALE

EARTH WATER SPARKLING
SPA STILL 1L
SPA SPARKLING 1L 

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA
HERTOG JAN WEIZENER
HOEGAARDEN LEMON
JOPEN MOOIE NEL IPA
LEFFE BLOND
LEFFE BRUIN

ALCOHOL FREE

HERTOG JAN 0.0

VODKA
BACARDI
GIN
CAMPARI
JAGERMEISTER
MARTINI BIANCO /
DRY/ ROSSO

SHERRY DRY / MEDIUM
PORT WHITE / RED

TEQUILA
BEERENBURG
OUDE JENEVER
JONGE JENEVER
BESSENJENEVER

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JONNIE WALKER BLACK
SOUTHERN COMFORT

MARTELL V.S.
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.

LIQUORS

AMARRETO
BAILEYS
DRAMBUIE
GRAND MARNIER
SAMBUCA

COFFEE / TEA

COFFEE / TEA / ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE 
LATTE MACHIATO

FRESH MINT / GINGER TEA

4
4
4

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

5.75

4
4

6.25
5.95
5.95
6.95
5.95
5.95

5.25

7.50
6.95
5.95
6.95
7.50

5.95
5.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

6.95
6.95
6.95

9
5.95

8.50
12

SHOT

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

4.50
4.95
4.95
5.95

5.95

JUS D’ORANGE 4.50

TOMATO JUICE

4.50

LEFFE BLOND 0.0 5.25

TIA MARIA
LICOR 43

6.95
6.95

ESPRESSO DOPPIO 8.00

SPECIAL COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE

SPANISH COFFEE

9.50
9.50

9.50
ITALIAN COFFEE 9.50



POKE BOWL
Rice, pumpkin, sesame seed,
carrot, cucumber, avocado,
edamame beans & wakame

L ’ E S T A M I N E T

STARTERS

FOODMENU

MAIN COURSESBREAD & BUTTER
French baguette, miso-butter

& fried pumpkin seeds

5.50

CARPACCIO
Spring onion, fried garlic &

truffle sesame dressing

TOM KHA KAI
Sweet & sour Thai soup, pink

shrimps & dill

GYOZA CHICKEN
Unagi sauce, spring onion &

argula lettuce

FISH CURRY
Coconut, white fish, potato
cubes, mixed beans, spices,

herbs & nuts

BUTTER CHICKEN
Creamy butter-tomato sauce,

roasted & grinned spices,
pandan rice, chickpeas & nuts

BRAISED BEEF
Chestnut mushrooms, celeriac

puree, sweet potato & red
cabbage

BIRYANI & LADIES FINGER
Rice, tofu, tomato, raisins,

potato & chili pepper

DESSERT

PANNA COTTA
Mango passion fruit coulis &

mango sorbet ice-cream 

LAYERED CAKE
Tiramisu cream, gingerbread
crumbs & vanilla ice-cream

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Banana, toffee caramel &

chocolate ice-cream

Open from 18:00 till 22:00
Last order in at 21:30

MENU PRICES

STARTER, MAIN COURSE & DESSERT
42.50

STARTER & MAIN COURSE
37.50

MAIN COURSE & DESSERT
34.50

Vegetarian 

Als u vragen heeft over allergenen, kunt u onze collega’s raadplegen voor meer informatie

Vegan


